
02/10/2019 Sailwave results for TACA PRIMAVERA at YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 2019

file:///C:/Users/USURIO~2/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6766.htm 1/2

TACA PRIMAVERA

YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO

Results are final as of 8:39 on October 2, 2019

29ER Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st  29ER 1808 YCSA NICOLAS BERNAL/LEONARDO DIDIER 1.0 1.0 1.0 (5.0) 1.0 9.0 4.0

2nd  29ER 2435 ICRJ LEONARDO CRESPO/MATHIAS CRESPO 2.0 (3.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 7.0

3rd  29ER 1816 YCSA THEO CHAO/RAFAEL DE MORICZ (3.0) 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 10.0

4th  29ER 3 YCSA FELIPE MONTAG/GUSTAVO MALAGRINE 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 (6.0) 21.0 15.0

5th  29ER 0 YCSA GABRIELA BARTIJOTTO/ANNA JULIA TENORIO (6.0) 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 25.0 19.0

6th  29ER 2013 YCSA/ICRJ ALEXIA BUUCK/FERNANDA BLYTH 5.0 (7.0) 7.0 6.0 5.0 30.0 23.0

7th  29ER 181 YCSA PHILLIP HOFMAISTER/VICTOR MALAGRINE 7.0 5.0 6.0 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 34.0 26.0

HOLDER Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st  HOLDER 8 PRAIA GRANDE JOSÉ EUGÊNIO PEREIRA 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

2nd  HOLDER 7038 PRAIA GRANDE JOÃO BORGES 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

3rd  HOLDER 7838 PRAIA GRANDE THIAGO SANTANA 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 10.0 10.0

4th  HOLDER 7055 PRAIA GRANDE THAMIRES SANTOS 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 17.0 17.0

5th  HOLDER 7021 PRAIA GRANDE LUCIANO VIEIRA 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 24.0 24.0

6th  HOLDER 7014 PRAIA GRANDE ISAIAS DE SOUZA 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 26.0 26.0

7th  HOLDER 7017 PRAIA GRANDE GUILHERME MENEZES 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 3.0 5.0 28.0 28.0

8th  HOLDER 4044 PRAIA GRANDE SIDNEY MOURA 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 31.0 31.0

9th  HOLDER 7070 PRAIA GRANDE SILVIO BELLO 10.0 DNC 7.0 9.0 7.0 33.0 33.0

OPEN BIC Class



02/10/2019 Sailwave results for TACA PRIMAVERA at YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 2019

file:///C:/Users/USURIO~2/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6766.htm 2/2

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st  OPEN BIC 3201 PRAIA GRANDE GUILHERME HENSEL 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

2nd  OPEN BIC 5551 PRAIA GRANDE GIOVANNA SANTOS 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0

3rd  OPEN BIC 4381 PRAIA GRANDE NYCOLAS RODRIGUES 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 14.0 14.0

4th  OPEN BIC 3157 PRAIA GRANDE GIOVANA SILVA 1.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 15.0 15.0

5th  OPEN BIC 3256 PRAIA GRANDE LUCAS NEVES 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 18.0 18.0

6th  OPEN BIC 5549 PRAIA GRANDE GABRIEL PAPIX 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 26.0 26.0

7th  OPEN BIC 3199 PRAIA GRANDE NICOLAS TAYLOR 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.0 29.0

8th  OPEN BIC 5550 PRAIA GRANDE NYCOLI RODRIGUES 7.0 5.0 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC 30.0 30.0
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